

¼ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO.1
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4087 OF 2007

SHRI JAGAN NATH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for stay)

Date: 10/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.C. Mahajan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sarwa Mitter, Adv.

Mrs. Santosh Gupta, Adv.

For M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No ground is made out for grant of stay.

The application is dismissed accordingly.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master