

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4087/2007

SHRI JAGAN NATH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HIMACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-07-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amit Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Anant A. Pavgi, Adv.
For M/s Mitter & Mitter Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, AOR
Ms. Parul Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shraddha Saran, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the appellant seeks
adjournment on the ground that the arguing counsel is in
some personal difficulty.

List the matter next week.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER